Senate/House Ed Approps Chairs to contact in opposition to year-round schools provision. 

Senator Tom Apodaca (Henderson County)
(919) 733-5745
Tom.Apodaca@ncleg.net

Senator Chad Barefoot (Wake County)
(919) 715-3036
[bookmark: _GoBack]Chad.Barefoot@ncleg.net

Senator Jerry Tillman (Randolph County)
(919) 733-5870
Jerry.Tillman@ncleg.net

Rep. Hugh Blackwell (Burke County)
919-733-5805
Hugh.Blackwell@ncleg.net
Rep. Rob Bryan (Mecklenburg County)
919-733-5607
Rob.Bryan@ncleg.net
Rep. Craig Horn (Union County)
919-733-2406
Craig.Horn@ncleg.net

